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Question 8: 

Can you confirm that in response to question 7.5.5, that Absence Management Team bios would be 
appropriate, or that full resumes are required and could be included as an appendix. 

Answer 8: 

Bios would be sufficient, as long as it includes the number of years of work experience they have in each 
relevant field. 

Question 9: 

Can you confirm that questions 7.5.8 to 7.5.10 in the Staffing section are duplicates of 7.5.5 to 7.5.7 and 
that only one set requires a response? 

Answer 9: 

The questions are identical; however they target 2 separate teams, where applicable.  7.5.5 to 7.5.7 
refer to the Case Management Team, while questions 7.5.8 to 7.5.10 refer to the Absence Management 
Team. 


